EN_Level 4 reduit
398
PU Tubing
1025U �Polyurethane (PU) Ester Tubing
ØD ext. ØD int. Kg
3 1.8 8 1025U03 01 18 0.131
4 2.5 10 1025U04 01 1025U04 02 1025U04 03 1025U04 04 1025U04 05 1025U04 06 0.310
5 3 13 1025U05 01 1025U05 04 0.522
6 4 15 1025U06 01 1025U06 02 1025U06 03 1025U06 04 1025U06 05 1025U06 06 0.591
8 5.5 20 1025U08 01 1025U08 02 1025U08 03 1025U08 04 1025U08 05 1025U08 06 0.971
10 7 35 1025U10 01 1025U10 02 1025U10 04 1025U10 05 1025U10 06 1.210
12 8 35 1025U12 01 1025U12 02 1025U12 04 1025U12 05 1025U12 06 2.406
14 9.5 45 1025U14 01 95 1025U14 04 95 2.815
16 11 45 1025U16 01 11 1025U16 02 11 1025U16 03 11 1025U16 04 11 2.815
Inch tubing available upon request
Tubepack® 25 m
1100U �Polyurethane (PU) Ester Tubing
ØD ext. ØD int. Kg
4 2.5 10 1100U04 01 1100U04 02 1100U04 03 1100U04 04 1100U04 05 1100U04 06 1.092
5 3 13 1100U05 01 1100U05 04 1.092
6 4 15 1100U06 01 1100U06 02 1100U06 03 1100U06 04 1100U06 05 1100U06 06 2.064
8 5.5 20 1100U08 01 1100U08 02 1100U08 03 1100U08 04 1100U08 05 1100U08 06 3.200
10 7 35 1100U10 01 1100U10 04 5.200
12 8 35 1100U12 01 1100U12 04 7.464
14 9.5 45 1100U14 01 95 1100U14 04 95 10.264
16 11 45 1100U16 01 11 1100U16 04 11 12.676
Inch tubing available upon request
Tubepack® 100 m
The PU tubing is available in 3 grades of ether, ester and crystal
ether. Flexible with a small bend radius, it saves 50% of space for

b
le
 C
al
ib
ra
tin
g
 T
ub
in
g
PU Tubing
2003U �Polyurethane (PU) Ester Tubing
ØD ext. ØD int. Kg
10 7 35 2003U10 01 2003U10 03 2003U10 04 2003U10 06 16.600
Drum 300 m
2005U �Polyurethane (PU) Ester Tubing
ØD ext. ØD int. Kg
8 5.5 20 2005U08 01 2005U08 02 2005U08 03 2005U08 04 2005U08 05 17.100
Drum 500 m
2010U �Polyurethane (PU) Ester Tubing
ØD ext. ØD int. Kg
4 2.5 12 2010U04 01 2010U04 02 2010U04 03 2010U04 04 2010U04 05 2010U04 06 9.840
6 4 15 2010U06 01 2010U06 02 2010U06 03 2010U06 04 2010U06 05 2010U06 06 20.460
Drum 1000 m
1025U..R �Polyurethane (PU) Ether Tubing
ØD ext. ØD int.
  Crystal Crystal Crystal Crystal Crystal
Kg
4 2.5 12 1025U04R01 1025U04R04 1025U04R08 1025U04R12 1025U04R13 1025U04R14 1025U04R17 0.310
5 3 13 1025U05R08 0.522
6 4 15 1025U06R01 1025U06R04 1025U06R08 1025U06R12 1025U06R13 1025U06R14 1025U06R17 0.591
8 5.5 20 1025U08R01 1025U08R04 1025U08R08 1025U08R12 1025U08R13 1025U08R14 1025U08R17 0.971
10 7 25 1025U10R01 1025U10R04 1025U10R08 1025U10R14 1.467
12 8 35 1025U12R01 1025U12R04 1025U12R08 1025U12R14 2.406
14 9.5 45 1025U14R04 95 2.421
16 11 45 1025U16R08 11 2.815
Tubepack® 25 m
1100U ..R �Polyurethane (PU) Ether Tubing
ØD ext. ØD int.
  Crystal Crystal Crystal Crystal Crystal
Kg
4 2.5 12 1100U04R01 1100U04R04 1100U04R08 1100U04R12 1100U04R13 1100U04R14 1100U04R17 1.092
6 4 15 1100U06R01 1100U06R04 1100U06R08 1100U06R12 1100U06R13 1100U06R14 1100U06R17 2.064
8 5.5 20 1100U08R01 1100U08R04 1100U08R08 1100U08R12 1100U08R13 1100U08R14 1100U08R17 3.610
10 7 25 1100U10R08 1100U10R14 6.109
12 8 35 1100U12R04 1100U12R08 8.610
14 9.5 45 1100U14R08 95 10.000
16 11 45 1100U16R08 11 12.176
Tubepack® 100 m
2003U..R �Polyurethane (PU) Ether Tubing
ØD ext. ØD int.
  Crystal
Kg
10 7 25 2003U10R01 2003U10R04 2003U10R08 16.600
Drum 300 m
Packaging
Tubepack®: 25 m, 100 m
Drum: 300 m, 500 m, 1000 m
2005U..R �Polyurethane (PU) Ether Tubing
ØD ext. ØD int.
  Crystal
Kg
8 5.5 20 2005U08R01 2005U08R04 2005U08R08 15.600
Drum 500 m
2010U..R �Polyurethane (PU) Ether Tubing
ØD ext. ØD int.
  Crystal
Kg
4 2.5 12 2010U04R08 8.868
6 4 15 2010U06R01 2010U06R04 2010U06R08 18.600
Drum 1000 m
EN_Level 4 reduit
400
Antistatic PU Tubing
1100U..A �Anti-Static Polyurethane (PU) Ester Tubing
ØD ext. ØD int. Kg
3 1.8 10 1100U03A01 0.836
4 2.5 12 1100U04A01 1.092
6 4 15 1100U06A01 2.064
8 5.5 25 1100U08A01 3.610
10 7 35 1100U10A01 6.105
12 8 45 1100U12A01 8.610
Tubepack® 100 m
The antistatic PU tubing guarantees the dissipation of
accumulated static electricity. Ø metric:
3 to 12 mm

5
10
15
40 60 80
Ø6x4
Ø8x5.5
Ø10x7
Working Temperature (°C)
To calculate burst pressure, the values in these graphs should be multiplied by 3.
Working Pressure (bar)
 Performance
1025U..V �Anti-Spark Sheath Polyurethane (PU) Ether Tubing
ØD ext. ØD int. Kg
6 4 12 1025U06V01 1025U06V03 1025U06V04 1.200
8 5.5 20 1025U08V01 1025U08V03 1025U08V04 1.620
10 7 25 1025U10V01 1025U10V03 1025U10V04 2.900
12 8 35 1025U12V01 1025U12V02 1025U12V03 4.030
Tubepack® 25 m
1100U..V �Anti-Spark Sheath Polyurethane (PU) Ether Tubing
ØD ext. ØD int. Kg
6 4 12 1100U06V01 5.370
8 5.5 20 1100U08V01 1100U08V02 7.626
10 7 25 1100U10V01 10.864
Tubepack® 100 m
EN_Level 4 reduit
402
Anti-Spark PU Tubing
1025U..K �Single Layer Anti-Spark Polyurethane (PU) Ether Tubing
ØD ext. ØD int. Kg
6 4 15 1025U06K01 1025U06K02 1025U06K03 1025U06K04 0.580
8 5.5 20 1025U08K01 1025U08K02 1025U08K03 1025U08K04 0.860
10 7 25 1025U10K01 1025U10K02 1025U10K03 1025U10K04 1.230
Tubepack® 25 m
1100U..K �Single Layer Anti-Spark Polyurethane (PU) Ether Tubing
ØD ext. ØD int. Kg
6 4 15 1100U06K01 1100U06K02 1100U06K03 1100U06K04 2.320
8 5.5 20 1100U08K01 1100U08K02 1100U08K03 3.030
10 7 25 1100U10K01 1100U10K02 1100U10K03 1100U10K04 5.100
Tubepack® 100 m
6000 71 00 �Stripping Tool for Anti-Spark Tubing
Technical polymer, stainless steel
Kg